



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 127/2016**

GOLDEN M P CHIT FUND PVT LTD

.....Appellant

Through: **Mr. Mohit Gupta and Ms. Aayushi
Jain, Advocates.**

versus

AMIT NAYAR & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

% 18.07.2025

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 10.11.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JULY 18, 2025

SS