



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 127/2016**

GOLDEN M P CHIT FUND PVT LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Mohit Gupta, Mr. Vishal Saxena,
Mr. Adit Sharma and Mr. Navjot
Kumar, Advocates

versus

AMIT NAYAR & ANR

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sufian Siddiqui, Mr. Rakesh
Bhugra, Mr. M.D. Niyazuddin and Mr.
Mohammad Mazhar Ahmed,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER
20.01.2026

%

Renotify on 27.04.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JANUARY 20, 2026

sn